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LED-Wandleuchte dimmbar mit Smartsteuerung und 13 cm
Hbhe

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Material
Stilrichtung
Dimmbar

EEK
Farbwiedergabe
Fernbedienung
Frequenz
Lebensdauer

Leuchtmittel
inklusive?

Leuchtmittel-Technik
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstérke
Schutzart
Schutzklasse

Volt

Watt

Auslage

Breite

geeignet fur

Gewicht
Hohe
Technologie

Preis

Schwarz
Metall

modern

LED-Technik
LED

3000, 5000
600

IP20

1

230

3

14,9

12

Schlafzimmerbeleuchtung,
Wohnzimmerbeleuchtung,
Flurbeleuchtung,
Kinderzimmerbeleuchtung,
Birobeleuchtung, Hotelbeleuchtung,
Restaurantbeleuchtung, Barbeleuchtung,
Innenraumbeleuchtung

0,755

13
LED-Technologie
149,95 €
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